Date

04/13/
05

04/16/
05

04/16/
05

04/17/
05

04/17/
05

04/20/
05
04/25/
05

04/26/
05

04/30/
05

05/06/
05
05/07/
05
05/08/
05
05/08/
05
05/10/
05
05/12/
05
05/14/
05
05/15/
05
05/18/
05
05/21/
05
05/22/
05
05/23/
05

05/28/
05

Time

5:30 PM PDT

9:00 AM PDT

11:00 AM
PDT

9:00 AM PDT

11:00 AM
PDT

6:00 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

10:00 AM
PDT

12:30 PM
PDT

12:15 AM
PDT

9:45 AM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

10:00 AM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

5:30 PM PDT
1:00 PM PDT
12:00 PM
PDT
5:30 PM PDT

10:45 AM
PDT

=

Games for Carmel Catholic High School

Last Updated on April 17, 2024

Away Team

Carmel Catholic High
School

Carmel Catholic High
School

Strongsville Stallions

Carmel Catholic High
School

oball hurricanes 14u

Carmel Catholic High
School

Racine Erickson
kenosha lightning

Carmel Catholic High
School

Eagles

Carmel Catholic High
School

Indiana Playmakers
dollton stars

Carmel Catholic High
School

Carmel Catholic High
School

Carmel Catholic High
School

wauconda rattlers

Carmel Catholic High
School

Carmel Catholic High
School
Kenosha Merchants
antioch rebels

palos predators 14u

Away
Scor
e

1

2

Home Team

grayslake gators
vermillion aramys

Carmel Catholic High
School

Strongsville Mustangs

Carmel Catholic High
School

Kenosha Merchants

Carmel Catholic High
School

Carmel Catholic High
School

Racine Erickson

Carmel Catholic High
School

Indiana Playmakers

Carmel Catholic High
School

Carmel Catholic High
School

kenosha lightning
antioch rebels
Wauconda Bulldogs

Carmel Catholic High
School

Grayslake Rams
Warren Blue

Carmel Catholic High
School

Carmel Catholic High
School

Carmel Catholic High
School

Hom Resul

e
Scor
e
2

1

11

12

11

t

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss



05/28/
05

05/29/
05

05/29/
05

06/04/
05

06/05/
05
06/08/
05
06/11/

05

06/14/
05

06/15/
05

06/18/
05

06/24/
05

06/25/
05

06/25/
05

06/25/
05

07/01/
05
07/02/
05

07/02/
05

07/03/
05

07/06/
05

07/08/
05
07/14/
05
07/16/
05
07/16/
05
07/17/
05
07/18/
05
07/18/
05

6:30 PM PDT
3:45 AM PDT
9:30 AM PDT
12:00 PM
PDT
2:00 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
12:00 PM
PDT
5:30 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
10:45 AM

PDT
12:00 PM

PDT
5:00 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT

10:00 AM

PDT

4:00 PM PDT
10:00 AM

PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
8:00 AM PDT
6:30 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

Carmel Catholic High
School

Carmel Catholic High
School

Carmel Catholic High
School

Lake Forest Scouts

Carmel Catholic High
School

warren gold

Carmel Catholic High
School

Carmel Catholic High
School

gurnee mavericks
mchenry river dogs
Carmel Catholic High
School
Crystal Lake Cyclones
Carmel Catholic High
School
MC Hurricanes
Carmel Catholic High
School
mt. greenwood brewers
decatur diamonds
Carmel Catholic High
School
Crystal Lake Bombers
Libertyville
Carmel Catholic High
School
warren gold
lincolnshire bulldogs
Warren Blue

kenosha bobcats

Carmel Catholic High
School

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

10

10

10

12

12

waukegan nationals 14a

Skokie Indians
zion 14u

Carmel Catholic High
School

Lake Zurich

Carmel Catholic High
School

Johnsburg
DEERFIELD

Carmel Catholic High
School

Carmel Catholic High
School

gurnee mavericks

Carmel Catholic High
School

Warren Blue

Carmel Catholic High
School

Lisle Wolves

Carmel Catholic High
School

Carmel Catholic High
School

mt. greenwood brewers

Carmel Catholic High
School

Carmel Catholic High
School

antioch rebels

Carmel Catholic High
School

Carmel Catholic High
School

Carmel Catholic High
School

Carmel Catholic High
School

kenosha bobcats

3

13

12

13

16

14

13

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win
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