

## Games for Carmel Catholic High School Last Updated on April 17, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resul t
04/13/ 05	5:30 PM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	1	grayslake gators	2	Loss
04/16/ 05	9:00 AM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	2	vermillion aramys	1	Win
04/16/ 05	11:00 AM PDT	Strongsville Stallions	3	Carmel Catholic High School	9	Win
04/17/ 05	9:00 AM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	8	Strongsville Mustangs	2	Win
04/17/ 05	11:00 AM PDT	oball hurricanes 14u	7	Carmel Catholic High School	4	Loss
04/20/ 05	6:00 PM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	8	Kenosha Merchants	7	Win
04/25/ 05	5:30 PM PDT	Racine Erickson	11	Carmel Catholic High School	5	Loss
04/26/ 05	6:00 PM PDT	kenosha lightning	1	Carmel Catholic High School	11	Win
04/30/ 05	1:00 PM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	9	Racine Erickson	12	Loss
05/06/ 05	10:00 AM PDT	Eagles	3	Carmel Catholic High School	11	Win
05/07/ 05	12:30 PM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	7	Indiana Playmakers	4	Win
05/08/ 05	12:15 AM PDT	Indiana Playmakers	3	Carmel Catholic High School	1	Loss
05/08/ 05	9:45 AM PDT	dollton stars	4	Carmel Catholic High School	7	Win
05/10/ 05	6:00 PM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	8	kenosha lightning	3	Win
05/12/ 05	6:00 PM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	10	antioch rebels	3	Win
05/14/ 05	10:00 AM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	2	Wauconda Bulldogs	3	Loss
05/15/ 05	12:00 PM PDT	wauconda rattlers	4	Carmel Catholic High School	5	Win
05/18/ 05	5:30 PM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	5	Grayslake Rams	1	Win
05/21/ 05	1:00 PM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	9	Warren Blue	6	Win
05/22/ 05	12:00 PM PDT	Kenosha Merchants	5	Carmel Catholic High School	4	Loss
05/23/ 05	5:30 PM PDT	antioch rebels	6	Carmel Catholic High School	7	Win
05/28/ 05	10:45 AM PDT	palos predators 14u	2	Carmel Catholic High School	1	Loss

05/28/	6:30 PM PDT	Carmel Catholic High	10	waukegan nationals 14a	3	Win
05		School		-		
05/29/ 05	3:45 AM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	6	Skokie Indians	13	Loss
05/29/ 05	9:30 AM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	3	zion 14u	5	Loss
06/04/ 05	12:00 PM PDT	Lake Forest Scouts	4	Carmel Catholic High School	12	Win
06/05/ 05	2:00 PM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	7	Lake Zurich	2	Win
06/08/ 05	8:00 PM PDT	warren gold	2	Carmel Catholic High School	8	Win
06/11/ 05	12:00 PM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	10	Johnsburg	5	Win
06/14/ 05	5:30 PM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	10	DEERFIELD	7	Win
06/15/ 05	8:00 PM PDT	gurnee mavericks	3	Carmel Catholic High School	7	Win
06/18/ 05	8:00 PM PDT	mchenry river dogs	3	Carmel Catholic High School	1	Loss
06/24/ 05	7:30 PM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	4	gurnee mavericks	5	Loss
06/25/ 05	10:45 AM PDT	Crystal Lake Cyclones	7	Carmel Catholic High School	4	Loss
06/25/ 05	12:00 PM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	4	Warren Blue	6	Loss
06/25/ 05	5:00 PM PDT	MC Hurricanes	3	Carmel Catholic High School	6	Win
07/01/ 05	8:00 PM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	2	Lisle Wolves	9	Loss
07/02/ 05	10:00 AM PDT	mt. greenwood brewers	6	Carmel Catholic High School	2	Loss
07/02/ 05	4:00 PM PDT	decatur diamonds	0	Carmel Catholic High School	8	Win
07/03/ 05	10:00 AM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	7	mt. greenwood brewers	8	Loss
07/06/ 05	6:00 PM PDT	Crystal Lake Bombers	4	Carmel Catholic High School	13	Win
07/08/ 05	6:00 PM PDT	Libertyville	1	Carmel Catholic High School	16	Win
07/14/ 05	6:00 PM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	10	antioch rebels	4	Win
07/16/ 05	8:00 AM PDT	warren gold	1	Carmel Catholic High School	3	Win
07/16/ 05	6:30 PM PDT	lincolnshire bulldogs	0	Carmel Catholic High School	8	Win
07/17/ 05	6:00 PM PDT	Warren Blue	5	Carmel Catholic High School	14	Win
07/18/ 05	6:00 PM PDT	kenosha bobcats	12	Carmel Catholic High School	13	Win
07/18/ 05	7:00 PM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	12	kenosha bobcats	2	Win